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U25's

Chelsie Williams

Rhian Dobinson

Lucy Williams

Alexa Francis Robertson
Charlotte Williams
Mica Roberts

Lewis Johnson

Perry Kingswell

Josh Buckett

Mark Robins

Aaron Francis-Robertson
Ryan Lakey

Nathan Little

Nathan Montgomery
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G1
151
179
153
153
148
130

199
223
155
200
181
154
157
123

G2
204
170
171
169
156
141

226
204
208
161
132
160
180
144

G3
203
170
169
162
180
165

196
139
195
150
162
212
124
130

G4
200
163
178
128
134
174

200
202
167
221
204
150
156
115

G5
193
215
171
174
158
182

191
228
237
170
161
153
140
158

G6
202
202
180
188
170
149

190
136
167
219
168
167
168
145

Scratch
Tot
1153
1099
1022
974
946
9241

1202
1132
1129
1121
1008
996
925
815

Scr. Ave
192.17
183.17
170.33
162.33
157.67
156.83

200.33
188.67
188.17
186.83
168.00
166.00
154.17
135.83



